
Analysis of Judges Combined Anomalies

Sequence: Seq01  Privalomas

VGTU AGAI Taurė

Kyviškės

2016.07.23
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RI 0,00 RI 1,00 RI 1,26 RI 2,45 RI 5,38
All Judges

No %
Use of Marks:

HZ - Hard Zeros 0 0,0 0 0 0 0

PZ - Perception Zeros 0 0,0 0 0 0 0

Marks from 0,0 to 6,5 43 21,5 12 14 11 7 11

Marks from 7,0 to 10,0 117 58,5 28 26 29 33 29

AV - averages 0 0,0 0 0 0 0

Total marks Pilots/Judge 200 40 5
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Note that this CJ's Analysis sheet provides cumulative marks data from only the second FPS pass from which the lower scoring Pilots are excluded,

whereas the individual Judges Analysis sheets comprise data from all Pilots and may therefore provide slightly higher totals.

Style Comparison:

Average and Style

of Judges Raw Marks

compared to normalised

all-Judges average

Style  2 x Raw SD

Vertical axis scale:

1 mark = 42mm

Raw Marks Factors:

Average:

Style:

Average %:

Style %:

7,1

1,3

7,0

1,2

− 0,9

− 5,6

7,0

1,4

− 1,9

+ 9,3

7,2

1,4

+ 1,2

+ 9,8

7,2

1,2

+ 1,1

− 7,9

7,1

1,2

+ 0,5

− 5,7

100

100

Figure anomalies

HZ to fitted value 0 0,0 - - - - -

Mark to confirmed HZ 0 0,0 - - - - -

PZ to confirmed HZ 0 0,0 - - - - -

PZ to fitted value 0 0,0 - - - - -

AV to confirmed HZ 0 0,0 - - - - -

AV to fitted value 0 0,0 - - - - -

Lo to fitted value 1 0,5 - 1 - - -

Hi to fitted value 0 0,0 - - - - -

The 60% Rule 0 0,0 - - - - -

Total figure anomalies 1 0 1 0 0 0

Continued on page 2 This report created at 10:46 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016



. . . . continued from previous page

Sequence: Seq01  Privalomas
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Sequence anomalies

Team                    Pilots assessed
in FPS pass-2

Totals 1 Lo  0 Hi - - - - - - - - 1 Lo -

Review of Perception Zeros

PZ's accepted = 0 - - - - -

PZ's rejected = 0 - - - - -

Totals per Judge 0 0 0 0 0
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